
FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2026-27, Mumbai
305, Govt. Polytechnic Building, Ali Yawar Jung Marg, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 (M.S.), INDIA

Online Fee Approval Proposal for Academic Year 2026-27
      To,
      The Hon'ble Chairman,
      Fees Regulating Authority,
      Maharashtra State,
      Mumbai - 400 051

FORM-C
Designation Details of Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff for the Accounting Year 2024-25

Sr No Faculty Type Department Designation Actual requirement of Staff as per respective Council norms Actual appointed
1 Non Teaching Class IV Peon/Officer Boy 1 1
2 Non Teaching Laboratory Computer Laboratory Assistant 1 1
3 Non Teaching Account Account Clerk 1 1
4 Teaching Teaching Assistant Professor 9 9

Total 12 12
Date

Place

Signature and Seal of person authorised in terms of section 2 (l) of the Act with Code No.
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Name of the College/Institute:  DATTAJIRAO KADAM ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE ICHALKARANJI
Code:  BCA16203
Location:  SURVEY NO.17/436, SHIVAJINAGAR, NEAR SHAHU PUTALA, KOLHAPUR ROAD,ICHALKARANJI,ICHALKARANJI,KOLHAPU R,Kolhapur, Hatkanangle

Sr
No

Staff
Type

Appoint
Type

Approval
Status

Qualified
for Post Name Designation Joining

Date
Leaving

Date Streams Bank Acc No
Bank Name

Gross
Annual
Salary

IT/ TDS
Deduction

Pay
Mode

Amount
of salary

as per
provisions
contained
in section
17(1) as

per Form
No. 16
Part-B:

1(a)

BCA Trust Hospital Hostel Non
FRA

1 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SULBHA
JAYKUMAR
GATH

Assistant
Professor

07-07-
2008

31-03-
2025 BCA

60055160076 -
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

226221 0 Cheque 226221 226221 0 0 0 0

2 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SANJAY
BALGONDA
PATIL

Assistant
Professor

11-07-
2011 NA BCA

68006010983-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

222555 0 Cheque 222555 222555 0 0 0 0

3 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes CHETAN

ASHOK PATIL
Assistant
Professor

08-07-
2013 NA BCA

60184332303-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

222555 0 Bank
Transfer 222555 222555 0 0 0 0

4 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

JUBER
ASHAGAR
KHATIB

Assistant
Professor

03-07-
2017 NA BCA

60291838021-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

130436 0 Bank
Transfer 130436 130436 0 0 0 0

5 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

VINAYAK
SADASHIV
PATIL

Assistant
Professor

03-06-
2013

31-03-
2025 BCA

60111216394-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

97676 0 Cheque 97676 97676 0 0 0 0

6 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes ANIKET

MILIND PATIL
Assistant
Professor

24-06-
2024 NA BCA

60504202816-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

66040 0 Cheque 66040 66040 0 0 0 0

7 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes MEGHA ANIL

KAMBLE
Assistant
Professor

24-06-
2024

31-03-
2025 BCA

25032828476-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

66040 0 Cheque 66040 66040 0 0 0 0

8 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

VIJAY
RAMESH
SURYAWANSHI

Assistant
Professor

23-06-
2014

31-03-
2025 BCA

60197742393-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

51958 0 Cheque 51958 51958 0 0 0 0

9 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SANATAN
MAHADEV
PATIL

Assistant
Professor

01-12-
2023

30-04-
2024 BCA 02890110080948-

Uco bank 40000 0 Cheque 40000 40000 0 0 0 0

10 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes SUPRIYA

UDAY MALI
Assistant
Professor

03-06-
2024

31-03-
2025 BCA

60424430208-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

22903 0 Cheque 22903 22903 0 0 0 0

11 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SANDIP
HARIDAS
HARGANE

Assistant
Professor

10-06-
2024

31-03-
2025 BCA

68012312567-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

6871 0 Cheque 6871 6871 0 0 0 0

12 Teaching Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

AKSHAY
RAMESH
SWAMI

Assistant
Professor

15-06-
2011

05-03-
2025 BCA

68006010972-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

2910 0 Cheque 2910 2910 0 0 0 0

13 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

RUSHIRAJ
RAJKUMAR
MANE

Account
Clerk

12-06-
2023 NA BCA

25054159199-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

94472 0 Cheque 94472 94472 0 0 0 0

14 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes

SALIM
DILAWAR
JAMADAR

Peon/Officer
Boy

06-07-
2015 NA BCA

60507169589-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

62374 0 Cheque 62374 62374 0 0 0 0

15 Administration Adhoc Not
Approved Yes ASMITA AMOL

MIRAGE
Computer
Laboratory
Assistant

08-07-
2024

31-03-
2025 BCA

60501172236-
BANK OF
MAHARASHTRA

51376 0 Cheque 51376 51376 0 0 0 0

Total 1364387 0 0 1364387 0 0 0 0

Total Teaching Faculty 12 Total Non Teaching Faculty 3

Total Annual Salary - Teaching 1156165   ( 85%)

Total Annual Salary - Administration 208222   (15%)

Total Annual Salary 1364387

Total Basic Pay 1364387

Total Grade Pay 0

Total HRA Pay 0

Total DA Pay 0

Total TA Pay 0

Total Leave Encash 0

Total Other Allowances 0

Total Institute PT/PF Pay 60300

Total PT/PF/other statutory deduction Pay 12075

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

          Received the fee approval proposal for academic year 2026-27

         

          Proposal for Academic Year 2026-27

          Accepted

          or

          Returned as Deficient Proposal. Deficiencies mentioned
          as per the Checklist
          Sr. No. ________________________

1/8/26, 4:01 PM FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2026-27

https://ay26-27.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_25/abc.php?q=faculty_details& 2/3



                   Date:      /      /                                                                         Verified by
                                                                                           (Name of the Office Person & its Signature)

                                                                                           Signature of Section Officer
                                                                                           FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2026-27
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